Summary: 

Authorization to execute a contract with All Window Cleaning Services on an annual basis for 
facilities maintained by Building Management throughout the County of Kane for an approved 
three (3) year term in an amount not to exceed Twenty-Eight Thousand, Nine Hundred and 
Fifty Dollars ($28,950) per fiscal year.